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Race:
Datum:
Afstand:

Harlingen 2015

11-4-2015
13,600 [km]

Berekening van de geleverde (gecorrigeerde) vermogens per roeier.
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Naam

Gouteyk
Toverbal

Orkaan

Grutte Bear
Twirre
Zeeleeuw 2

Vic

Hjoed 'n Makkie 2
Blue Whale
Oksewiel 1
Onversaagd
Cornelis Douwes
Skomskower
Kromme Dick
Snurk

Fjoer Flgel
Wetter Fretter
Haakie, 't

FSN-no

FSNO45
FSNO30
FSNO51
FSN142
FSNO50
FSNO62
FSN191
FSN133
FSNO22
FSN149
FSNO46
FSNO63
FSN172
FSN109
FSNO84
FSNO56
FSN138
FSNO37
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cw
kg/m

41,83
35,55
32,23
38,50
28,43
35,61
24,88
38,51
47,15
38,06
36,02
29,67
36,88
24,76
24,67
28,07
44,12
39,26

Winnend Vermogen:

Echte
roeitijd
hh:mm:ss

1:22:01
1:29:08
1:26:37
1:32:04
1:24:07
1:31:01
1:21:25
1:36:32
1:35:52
1:36:34
1:35:31
1:32:30
1:39:37
1:27:40
1:27:41
1:32:38
1:48:44
1:45:03

Roei

snelhei
m/sec

d

2,76
2,54
2,62
2,46
2,69
2,49
2,78
2,35
2,36
2,35
2,37
2,45
2,28
2,59
2,59
2,45
2,08
2,16

73,62

Vermogen

per roeier

min straf
Watt

73,62
73,51
72,49
72,39
69,68
69,23
67,12
62,99
62,98
62,19
60,79
55,02
55,01
53,74
53,52
51,82
50,89
50,11
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Sterke Sietze
Aludux

Rijp, De
Octopus

Cor de Bruin 1
Houtman
Visioen

Mare Liberum

FSNO64
FSNO79
FSNOO02
FSNO89
FSN108
FSNOO1
FSN199
FSNO99
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49,91
30,22
40,89
25,82
25,04
43,93
35,67
18,99

1:54:51
1:37:01
1:49:34
1:33:52
1:35:58
1:59:47
2:04:00
2:07:59

1,97
2,34
2,07
2,41
2,36
1,89
1,83
1,77

49,02
48,72
46,11
45,86
41,67
38,13
27,97
13,57



